SURFACE

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055061

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			SERV	ICE POINTS	ussell
DATE 12-1214 SEC. TWP. 8 RANGE	19 CAL	8:00	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH J
	on Zurich	KINALTO	of Rd	COUNTY	STATE
	1-fzw				
CONTRACTOR American Eagle		OWNER			¥
HOLE SIZE 75/7 11/4 T.D. Q	61	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE $35/9$ DEPTH		AMOUNT ORDERED 1705kg Common			
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		2906el ,300CC			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH					
TOOL DEPTH			120	- 10 G n	3043 001
PRES. MAX MINIMUM		COMMON	110 545	@ <u>11.7U</u> @	3043.00
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOIN'	Γ	POZMIX	220116	@.50	160.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 151		GEL	730rr	01.10	
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		ASC		@	
EOUIPMENT				@	
-0 1 11				@	0-10-1
Wheat fall	600000	- 4	Miterial		3731,00
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Steve O-1			10	@	D
# 409 HELPER Nothing D	gres.		Lese	@ 10446	8
BULKTRUCK # 3)8 DRIVER BULK-CE					
BULK TRUCK	-			@ @	-
# DRIVER		HANDLING	170545	7-48	421.60
T DATE OF		MILEAGE	280 tm	P. 235	720.00
REMARKS:		MIEEAGE	6.00	TOTA	
Scc 109		SERVICE			
SEE 109			SERY.	ICE	
SEE 109	-	DENTH OF I		ICE	
SEE log		DEPTH OF JO	DB 262	ICE	15.1235
	to sa loca	PUMP TRUC	DB 363		15.1225
comment did circulate	40 see Ages	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	DB 363 K CHARGE 7AGE	@	15.12.25
		PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	DB 263 K CHARGE	@ 5@ 4.40	154.00
	<u>L</u> V	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	DB 363 K CHARGE 7AGE 3		154.00
convert did circulate	<i>F</i> ₁	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 363 K CHARGE 7AGE 3	0 50 440 0 7.70	154.00 534.00
CHARGE TO: American Patriot	<i>F</i> ₁	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 363 K CHARGE 7AGE 3	@ \$@ 4,40 @ 7.70	154.00
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET	0.7 1.0 h	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB QQ K CHARGE_ TAGE3	@ \$@ 4,40 @ 7.70	154.00 534.00
CHARGE TO: American Patriot	0.7 1.0 h	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB QQ K CHARGE_ TAGE3	@ A,40 @ 7.76 @ 7.76	539.00. 3396.85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET	0.7 1.0 h	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	© A,40 0 7.70 0 TOTA	154.00 539.00 1.3394,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET	0.7 1.0 h	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	© A,40 0 O O O O O	154.00 539.00 1.3396,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREETSTATE	0.7 1.0 h	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	© A,40 0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	154.00 539.00 1.3394,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREETSTATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	ZIP	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	© A,40 0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	154.00 539.00 1.3394,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing	ZIP	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	@ A,40	154.00 539.00 1.3394,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis	ZIP	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	@ A,40	154.00 539.00 1.3394.85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abo	ZIP	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB 262 K CHARGE	@ A,40 @ 7.76 @ TOTA AT EQUIPME @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	154.00 539.00 1.3394.85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own	ZIP	PUMPTRUC. EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD VINSI e-42	DB QQ K CHARGE	@ A,40 @ 7.76 @ TOTA AT EQUIPME @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	D 534.00 D 534.00 L 3396.85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own contractor. I have read and understand the	ZIP	PUMPTRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileas	DB QQ K CHARGE	@ A,40 @ 7.76 @ TOTA AT EQUIPME @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	D 534.00 D 534.00 L 3396,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own	ZIP	PUMP TRUCE BXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileage Live SALES TAX	OB QGA K CHARGE FAGE 3 4 751.13 PLUG & FLOA	@ A,40 @ 7.76 @ TOTA AT EQUIPME @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	D 534.00 D 534.00 L 3396,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own contractor. I have read and understand the TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the	ZIP	PUMP TRUCE BXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD Wileage SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB QGA K CHARGE FAGE 3 C 75 PLUG & FLOA (If Any) ARGES 76	@ A.40 @ 7.70 @ 7.70 @ 7.70 TOTA TOTA	154.00 534.00 1 3396.85 ENT
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own contractor. I have read and understand the TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the	ZIP	SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB QGA K CHARGE FAGE 3 4 7 951.7 PLUG & FLOR ARGES 1995.7	## AT EQUIPME	154.00 534.00 1 3396,85
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own contractor. I have read and understand the	ZIP	SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB QGA K CHARGE FAGE J 951.12 PLUG & FLOA (If Any) RGES 1995.5	## AT EQUIPME	154.00 534.00 1 3396,85 ENT
CHARGE TO: American Patriot STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assis contractor to do work as is listed. The abordone to satisfaction and supervision of own contractor. I have read and understand the TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the	ZIP	SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB QGA K CHARGE FAGE 3 C 75 PLUG & FLOA (If Any) ARGES 76	## AT EQUIPME	154.00 534.00 1 3396,85 ENT

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055594

Federal lax i.D.:	SERVICE POINT:
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	RUSSEll KS
	LED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH GOOPM
DAIL!- 23 · i	COUNTY STATE
LEASE LOWING WELL# 2 LOCATION Lurich OLD OR NEW Ocircle one)	KS 81 1/2 WNinto Rooks KS
CONTRACTOR American Engle #2	OWNER
HOLE SIZE 7% T.D. 3574	AMOUNT ORDERED 290 6940 490 gal 1/4 Tho
CASING SIZE 8 % DEPTH 267	AMOUNT ORDERED 2 10 140 110 get 14 110
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 1/2 DEPTH 3 474	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL @
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@
DISPLACEMENT	ASC @ CHOI
EQUIPMENT	5/10 470 gc 290 @ 18.92 5486.80
	110
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Robert /	@ @
# 409 HELPER Nathan D. Tracy J	material @ 5673.91
BULK TRUCK	LISON @ 1588,69_
# 985 DRIVER Steve S	@
BULK TRUCK	@
# 378 DRIVER Ben G	HANDLING 290 @ 2.48 719.20
	MILEAGE 4/m 2.75 1203, 13
REMARKS:	437.5 TOTAL 7576.24
01 50 sks @ 3474	SERVICE
pz 50 sts @ 1500	DEPTH OF JOB 3474
p3 100 str @ 866	
74 50 sts @ 326	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.55 8.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	MILEAGE 35 LVML @4.40 154.00
30 sts in Rayholz	MANIEOLD @
Thank you!!!	70 HVMI @7.70 539.00
	@
CHARGE TO: American Patriot Oil LLC	3174.08
	Duse 1448,75 TOTAL 3251.75
STREET	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	8 /8 Wooden plug @110.00 110:00
	678 Wasaca gray
T 1010 0 0 0 110	@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	Disc 30,80 TOTAL 110,00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	Disc 30,80 TOTAL 110.00
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
TERMIO RITO CONDITIONO MORO ON META- CONDITION	TOTAL CHARGES 16 957.99
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT 3668,24 AFPAID IN 30 DAYS
B 11 16/1	net \$ 7889.75
SIGNATURE JUICH INCHESTALIA	1 sales
The state of the contract of t	
/	